
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 10-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : LASMAIAH

ADAVI SOMANPALLI

MANTHNAI

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

BADISHEGUNDU LAXMI MALLAIAH

-505184

PH: 9492576022

MTN-JI-26 2622C.Code :

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#2-82/13, Kataram Rd- SuraiahPally, MANTHANI, D:PEDDAPALLI, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

18-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MTNWSJCB26 984JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5104B011241

Model No : 5104

GSTIN :

AP37AY2948-KTMReg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 Intake ValveDZ104330 511.02 603.0045.993.00 45.99 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0201.00

9.02 Exhaust ValveDZ104331 861.86 1,017.0077.573.00 77.57 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0339.00

9.03 INTAKE INSERT (VALVE GR515212 340.68 402.0030.663.00 30.66 0.0084819090 9.0 0.0134.00

9.04 EXHAUST INSERT (VALVE R515213 289.83 342.0026.083.00 26.08 0.0084819090 9.0 0.0114.00

9.05 BUSHINGR504300 223.73 264.0020.143.00 20.14 0.0084833000 9.0 0.088.00

9.06 KIT PISTON RINGS AND LIPY7052 12,566.95 14,829.001,131.033.00 1,131.03 0.0084099114 9.0 0.04,943.00

9.07 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.08 BEARING. BEARING.CONR516361 589.83 696.0053.086.00 53.08 0.0084833000 9.0 0.0116.00

9.09 ENGINE CYLINDER HEAD DZ111638 753.39 889.0067.811.00 67.81 0.0084841090 9.0 0.0889.00

9.010 SEAL. VALVE STEMRE31617 310.17 366.0027.926.00 27.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.061.00

9.011 CAM FOLLOWER.R515092 1,337.29 1,578.00120.366.00 120.36 0.0084099949 9.0 0.0263.00

9.012 GASKET. GASKET. ROCKR75729 326.27 385.0029.361.00 29.36 0.0040169340 9.0 0.0385.00

9.013 Push RodR515095 350.85 414.0031.586.00 31.58 0.0084099990 9.0 0.069.00

9.014 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.015 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.016 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.017 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.018 GASKET. OIL PANR550722 318.64 376.0028.681.00 28.68 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0376.00

9.019 STRAP. PLAIN. RONDELLT30726 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0087089900 9.0 0.05.00

9.020 GASKET. AIR INLETR525679 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0048239030 9.0 0.010.00

9.021 Push RodR515095 58.47 69.005.261.00 5.26 0.0084099990 9.0 0.069.00

9.022 Thermostat. 83 DEGREE. SRE506374 345.76 408.0031.121.00 31.12 0.0090321090 9.0 0.0408.00

9.023 GASKET. GASKET. THERR502814 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169340 9.0 0.021.00

9.024 COOLANT TEMPERATURRE569037 323.73 382.0029.141.00 29.14 0.0085389000 9.0 0.0382.00

9.025 SEAL. TUBER123226 38.98 46.003.511.00 3.51 0.0040169320 9.0 0.046.00

9.026 CAP SCREW19H1164 27.12 32.002.442.00 2.44 0.0073181500 9.0 0.016.00

9.027 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7040 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0073182200 9.0 0.04.00

9.028 InsertT26872 106.78 126.009.616.00 9.61 0.0073181600 9.0 0.021.00

9.029 HOSE CLAMPRE73582 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0073269099 9.0 0.073.00

9.030 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 183.05 216.0016.473.00 16.47 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.031 GASKET,GASKET,SU49015 48.31 57.004.351.00 4.35 0.0084841090 9.0 0.057.00

9.032 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 9.0 0.034.00

9.033 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.034 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 37.29 44.003.364.00 3.36 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.035 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 27.12 32.002.448.00 2.44 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.036 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.037 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7864 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.038 Radiator Hose, RADIATOR SU47997 250.00 295.0022.501.00 22.50 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0295.00

9.039 O-RING KITRE65201 526.27 621.0047.363.00 47.36 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0207.00
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9.040 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.041 HOSE. VENTR526863 166.10 196.0014.951.00 14.95 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0196.00

2.542 FILLER CAP. PRESSURER225615 212.38 223.005.311.00 5.31 0.0087089100 2.5 0.0223.00

9.043 CAP. OVERFLOW BOTTLESU42861 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0039269099 9.0 0.029.00

9.044 CLIP.R56101 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.045 HOSE. HOSER109374 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040094200 9.0 0.096.00

9.046 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

2.547 EXHAUST PIPESU38141 1,200.00 1,260.0030.001.00 30.00 0.0087089200 2.5 0.01,260.00

9.048 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7786 18.64 22.001.681.00 1.68 0.0073181500 9.0 0.022.00

9.049 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.050 CLIP.R56101 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.051 HELICAL GEAR. 38 TOOTR211971 1,666.95 1,967.00150.031.00 150.03 0.0084834000 9.0 0.01,967.00

2.552 DRIVE SHAFT. SINGLE CLRE251372 4,900.00 5,145.00122.501.00 122.50 0.0087084000 2.5 0.05,145.00

9.053 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.054 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.055 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE194238 926.27 1,093.0083.361.00 83.36 0.0084822090 9.0 0.01,093.00

9.056 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255443 348.31 411.0031.351.00 31.35 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0411.00

9.057 RINGR140032 33.90 40.003.052.00 3.05 0.0087089900 9.0 0.020.00

9.058 RING.SNAPM2353T 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073182910 9.0 0.024.00

9.059 RETAINER. REAR BEARINR273784 2,324.58 2,743.00209.211.00 209.21 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,743.00

9.060 HELICAL GEAR. HELICAL R245146 1,289.83 1,522.00116.081.00 116.08 0.0084834000 9.0 0.01,522.00

9.061 SEAL. SEAL. 22X32X7SJ12595 29.66 35.002.671.00 2.67 0.0040169320 9.0 0.035.00

9.062 BUSHING. BUSHINGR138192 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.063 ARM. ARMR138195 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0087089900 9.0 0.030.00

9.064 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7774 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.065 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255441 277.12 327.0024.941.00 24.94 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0327.00

9.066 WASHER. WASHERR232923 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0073182200 9.0 0.034.00

9.067 RE209912FRONT ASSEMBRE209912 3,977.12 4,693.00357.941.00 357.94 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04,693.00

9.068 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7774 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.069 SCREW. SLFTPG. SPD TH37M7076 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0073181500 9.0 0.035.00

9.070 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7784 61.02 72.005.494.00 5.49 0.0073181500 9.0 0.018.00

9.071 BUSHINGR139928 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.08.00

9.072 SEALRE73883 141.53 167.0012.741.00 12.74 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0167.00

2.573 BUMPERR137829 30.48 32.000.762.00 0.76 0.0087081010 2.5 0.016.00

9.074 HEADLIGHT. LH TRAFFIC SJ10479 1,094.92 1,292.0098.542.00 98.54 0.0085122010 9.0 0.0646.00

9.075 CLIPR105130 45.76 54.004.126.00 4.12 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

2.576 taper pin.R256046 412.38 433.0010.311.00 10.31 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0433.00

9.077 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.078 SCREW.HI-LO FORMING 4M93511 13.56 16.001.222.00 1.22 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.079 SEAL. COWLRE73385 75.42 89.006.791.00 6.79 0.0040169330 9.0 0.089.00

9.080 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.081 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.082 O-RINGP51212 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.083 PACKING. O-RINGR34404 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.07.00

9.084 WASHERR105168 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0073182200 9.0 0.09.00

9.085 WASHERR105216 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.086 RING.RETAININGR32507 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.087 KEY. WOODRUFF26H70 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0087089900 9.0 0.019.00

9.088 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7866 17.80 21.001.603.00 1.60 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.089 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 10.17 12.000.923.00 0.92 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.090 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.091 LINKR226885 107.63 127.009.691.00 9.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0127.00

9.092 O-RINGP51212 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.093 PACKING. O-RINGR34404 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0040169320 9.0 0.07.00
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9.094 WASHERR105168 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0073182200 9.0 0.09.00

9.095 LEVERR114057 55.08 65.004.961.00 4.96 0.0087089900 9.0 0.065.00

9.096 WASHER. SPRINGR114360 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.097 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7038 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

2.598 LEVER. W/PINRE45979 492.38 517.0012.311.00 12.31 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0517.00

9.099 ROD. DRAFT SENSINGSU24240 117.80 139.0010.601.00 10.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0139.00

9.0100 PIN. COTTER11M7009 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

2.5101 Pin. PINR105201 63.81 67.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087084000 2.5 0.067.00

9.0102 NUT. METRIC. HEX14M7274 18.64 22.001.682.00 1.68 0.0073181600 9.0 0.011.00

9.0103 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24H1781 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0073182200 9.0 0.018.00

9.0104 LINK END. RODRE42501 384.75 454.0034.631.00 34.63 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0454.00

9.0105 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8162 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073181500 9.0 0.027.00

9.0106 RING.RETAININGR26871 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.0107 RING. RETAININGR72653 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0073182990 9.0 0.05.00

9.0108 WASHER. METALLIC. CON12M6601 35.59 42.003.202.00 3.20 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.0109 DISK. LINING. FACINGR105198 81.36 96.007.322.00 7.32 0.0087089900 9.0 0.048.00

9.0110 WASHERR105168 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0073182200 9.0 0.09.00

9.0111 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7096 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182200 9.0 0.02.00

9.0112 LEVER. LEVER. ASSEMBLRE225900 775.42 915.0069.791.00 69.79 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0915.00

2.5113 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 2,784.76 2,924.0069.624.00 69.62 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

2.5114 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 1,140.95 1,198.0028.521.00 28.52 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

9.0115 SCREW. HEX HEAD. MET19M7493 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0073181500 9.0 0.018.00

9.0116 LOCK WASHER DIN127 1212M7067 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182200 9.0 0.02.00

2.5117 PLATE. LOCKL156476 70.48 74.001.761.00 1.76 0.0087085000 2.5 0.074.00

9.0118 GEARSHIFT LEVER. WITH SU21353 337.29 398.0030.361.00 30.36 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0398.00

9.0119 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

9.0120 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.0121 INSERT. GEARSHIFT LEVSU26112 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073181600 9.0 0.015.00

9.0122 RING. INTERNAL SNAP40M1860 9.32 11.000.841.00 0.84 0.0073182910 9.0 0.011.00

9.0123 KNOB. GEARSHIFT AND RSU26107 22.03 26.001.981.00 1.98 0.0039269099 9.0 0.026.00

9.0124 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7775 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073181500 9.0 0.05.00

2.5125 DRIVE SHAFT. FINAL DRIL155397 1,853.33 1,946.0046.331.00 46.33 0.0087084000 2.5 0.01,946.00

2.5126 taper pin.R256046 412.38 433.0010.311.00 10.31 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0433.00

9.0127 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7300 183.05 216.0016.474.00 16.47 0.0073181600 9.0 0.054.00

9.0128 PIN. SPRING34M7102 27.12 32.002.444.00 2.44 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.0129 VALVE.CLEANOUTR48568 39.83 47.003.581.00 3.58 0.0040169390 9.0 0.047.00

2.5130 WASHER. GASKET. OIL CR70956 109.52 115.002.741.00 2.74 0.0087089100 2.5 0.0115.00

9.0131 O-RING. (3.53 X 58.74)R141164 58.47 69.005.261.00 5.26 0.0040169320 9.0 0.069.00

9.0132 PINR141441 50.85 60.004.581.00 4.58 0.0087089900 9.0 0.060.00

9.0133 NUTR216707 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

9.0134 SCREWR140645 53.39 63.004.813.00 4.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.0135 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 196.61 232.0017.694.00 17.69 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.0136 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.0137 PIN. PIN. HEADEDR140960 137.29 162.0012.362.00 12.36 0.0073181500 9.0 0.081.00

9.0138 Wheel Bolt. WHEEL BOLT. R212823 618.64 730.0055.685.00 55.68 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0146.00

9.0139 FLANGE NUT. M20X1.5R224924 224.58 265.0020.215.00 20.21 0.0073181500 9.0 0.053.00

9.0140 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7038 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

9.0141 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7821 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0073181500 9.0 0.066.00

9.0142 PIN. PIN. HEADEDR140960 68.64 81.006.181.00 6.18 0.0073181500 9.0 0.081.00

9.0143 PIN. COTTER11M7023 10.17 12.000.924.00 0.92 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.0144 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

9.0145 NUT. METRIC. HEX14M7274 9.32 11.000.841.00 0.84 0.0073181600 9.0 0.011.00

2.5146 Fuel TankSJ11589 5,720.00 6,006.00143.001.00 143.00 0.0087089900 2.5 0.06,006.00

9.0147 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7285 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00
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9.0148 FILLER CAP. FILLER CAP. RE260617 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0390.00

9.0149 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M6070 16.95 20.001.535.00 1.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.04.00

9.0150 RING. RING. SEALINGR194034 24.58 29.002.211.00 2.21 0.0087089900 9.0 0.029.00

9.0151 BOLT. L BOLTR140755 50.85 60.004.582.00 4.58 0.0073181500 9.0 0.030.00

9.0152 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.0153 WORM GEAR CLAMPTY22462 71.19 84.006.412.00 6.41 0.0073071900 9.0 0.042.00

9.0154 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 61.02 72.005.499.00 5.49 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.0155 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.0156 SWIVEL. RODR135647 31.36 37.002.821.00 2.82 0.0087089900 9.0 0.037.00

9.0157 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.0158 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7055 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073182200 9.0 0.05.00

2.5159 SENDAR,AA WITH PIGTAISJ24516 468.57 492.0011.711.00 11.71 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0492.00

9.0160 PART- SMV EMBLEM.PY0540 497.46 587.0044.771.00 44.77 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0587.00

9.0161 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 7,053.39 8,323.00634.811.00 634.81 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00

9.0162 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 5,589.83 6,596.00503.0817.00 503.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

9.0163 SCREEN. RH SIDE ASSEMRE177477 3,821.19 4,509.00343.911.00 343.91 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04,509.00

9.0164 SCREEN. LH SIDE ASSEMRE177478 3,802.54 4,487.00342.231.00 342.23 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04,487.00

9.0165 WORM GEAR CLAMP(TYPTY22472 61.86 73.005.571.00 5.57 0.0073071900 9.0 0.073.00

Services

Spares  Total 321 85,690.84 6,420.58 6,420.58 0.00 98,532.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 4,000.00305.083,389.83Half Engine-5D1 305.08 0.009.0 0.04,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,000.00228.812,542.37Gear box overhauling-5D2 228.81 0.009.0 0.03,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 4,500.00343.223,813.56Differential overhauling-5D3 343.22 0.009.0 0.04,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Transmission Oil Replacement4 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Transmission Oil filter Replacement5 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

One Lakh Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Two  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 110,532.00

0.00Round Off :

12,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 98,532.00

10169.49 12,000.000.00915.250.000.005.00Service Total 915.25

Grand Total : 326 95,860.34 7,335.83 7,335.83 0.00 110,532.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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